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VetoFrisbeen viikkokisat 2023

[ fwmatgorieress | | | | | | | | | | | || | | |||

1 liro Jaakkola 68 67 60 64 72 67 62 61 64 67 67 64 62 |70 915
2 Johannes Jarvinen 65 60 60 59 60 60 61 57 63 59 59 663
3 Lasse Jalonen 64 59 130 74 68 66 64 60 86 71 742
4 Mika Kyténen 66 70 70 65 63 72 69 73 65 613
5 Heikki Jarvinen 78 73 65 67 70 71 71 66 74 635
6 Tomi Ahokas 73 69 73 62 72 70 71 73 563
7 Santeri Viitanen 74 73 70 63 64 62 130 66 602
8 Timo Stenman 67 64 62 62 72 62 59 448
8 Aleksi Halmela 60 64 64 75 66 61 58 448
10 Tuomo Vaisanen 68 65 65 64 67 62 60 451
11 Max ljas 62 58 67 61 62 60 370
12 Tobias Hellberg 64 60 67 61 65 57 374
13 Ville Ahokas 63 69 64 64 66 64 390
14 Vilho Ruohonen 57 61 61 56 235
15 Janek Lember 62 68 67 66 263
16 Kaapo Hartikainen 58 68 73 65 264
17 Eemil Luoma 68 76 62 66 272
18 Frans Andreasen 57 59 63 179
19 Oiva Luovila 67 58 62 187
20 Niko litti 65 61 62 188
21 Toni Anttila 66 66 64 196
22 Leevi Leppalammi 64 64 128
23 Jaakko Nieminen 64 67 131
24 Joonas Vallinen 67 63 130
25 Tuukka Vesterholm 66 66 132
26 toivo péarké 64 69 133
26 Waltteri Ruohomaki 66 67 133
28 Juho Maki-hokkonen 67 70 137
29 Jere Lehtonen 57 57
30 Tuukka Henttonen 58 58
31 Asser Helkkula 61 61
32 Janne koskensilta 62 62
32 Aleksi Kuusenmaki 62 62
34 Eetu Suhonenn 63 63
34 Jarno Lehti 63 63
34 Leevi Elonen 63 63
37 Turo Kulmala 64 64
38 Eetu Varho 65 65
38 Lauri Kalaranta 65 65
38 Janni Majuri 65 65
41 Martti Lousti 67 67
42 Eetu Laiho 68 68
43 Tero Nieminen 69 69
44 Marko Blomroos 72 72
45 Janne Viitala 73 73
46 Aku Heikkila 74 74
46 Emil Ketola 74 74
48 Kai Riihikallio 75 75
49 Henrik Nieminen 83 83
2 A A A A AR A
Amatéorit 865-909
1 liro Jaakkola 68 67 60 64 72 67 62 61 64 67 67 64 62 |70 915
2 Arttu Viitanen 60 69 60 58 60 63 55 68 56 57 67 66 | 739
3 Johannes Jarvinen 65 60 60 59 60 60 61 57 63 59 59 663
4 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 56 66 64 70 72 61 60 60 58 63 |60 690
5 Antti-Jussi Kivini 64 61 63 64 65 64 66 63 56 64 630
6 Lasse Jalonen 64 59 130 74 68 66 64 60 86 71 742
7 Toni Nurmoranta 61 64 61 59 61 57 56 60 66 | 545
8 Tomi Jarvi 71 66 69 64 61 58 59 59 68 | 575
9 Ari Lehtonen 72 65 71 65 59 59 62 58 66 577
10 Tomi Ahokas 73 69 73 62 72 70 71 73 563
11 Nooa Jussila 62 60 64 57 68 58 54 423
12 Toni Lind 58 65 64 63 64 62 71 447
13 Timo Stenman 67 64 62 62 72 62 59 448
13 Aleksi Halmela 60 64 64 75 66 61 58 448
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15 65 65 64 67

Tuomo Vaisénen 68 62 60
16 Jarkko Hellberg 72 64 65 68 64 56 67
17 Max ljas 62 58 67 61 62 60
18 Tobias Hellberg 64 60 67 61 65 57
19 miska Rauhanen 68 60 66 63 57 62
20 Ville Ahokas 69 64 64 66 64
21 Matias Rajala 59 65 64 58 62
22 Luukas Luoma 64 65 63 66 60
23 Vilho Ruohonen 57 61 61 56
24 Oskari Makinen 58 57 63 60
25 Petteri Summanen 60 55 58
26 Nooa Ketola 66 65 64 64
27 Janek Lember 68 67 66
28 viljami varis 58 57 56
29 Konsta Leppanen 56 61 62
29 Frans Andreasen 57 59 63
31 Eemeli Vaha-vVahe 68 62 50
32 Eetu Hartikainen 59 61 61
33 Heikki Vartila 59 61
34 Petteri Leino 62 61 61
35 Lasse Jarvinen 61 61 63
36 Frans Tuominen 62 59
36 Oiva Luovila 58 62
38 Niko litti 65 61 62
38 Onni Aalto 59 68 61
40 Jonne Yli-Perttula 59 64 67
41 Valle Lehtinen 65 63 63
42 Joel Laaksonen 72 63 61
43 Jesse Laakso 57 57
44 Ville Isokorpi 58 59
45 Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori 61 61
46 Roni Aaltonen 61 62
46 Juuso Lindholm 61 62
48 Jukka Leppanen 65 61
48 Sami Jantunen 63 63
50 Janne Aaltonen 66 61
50 Erno Koivistoinen 70 57
52 Mika Etelatalo 65 63
52 Hannu Kartano 66 62
54 Jaakko Nieminen 64 67
55 Laura Uusi-Rasi 64
56 Wiljami Isokorpi 55
57 Werner Forsell 56
58 Olli lljanto 57
58 Teemu Ojaniitty 57
60 Pekka Lahdekorpi
60 Tomas Jylha 58
62 Verneri Varho 59
63 Jimi Rajala 61
64 Aatu Kuhanen 59
65 Luukas Nurmi 60
66 Kari Mékela 62
66 jarno Sodergren 62
68 Aaro Valtonen 66
69 Vertti Vanha-Kémppa 64
70 Pasi Kontio 65
70 limari Suistio 65
70 Joonas Makinen 65
73 Niklas Poutanen 66
74 Olli Nieminen 69
75 Joonas Jarvenpaa 71 66 58
76 Tomi Rosengren 72 67 62
77 Niklas Hiltunen 67 66 72
78 Leo Leppalammi 65 67 132
79 Tuukka Vesterholm 66 66
79 Roope Kataja 62 70
81 Antti Ala-Jaakkola 71 63
82 Juho Valimaa 69 71

VetoFrisbeen viikkokisat 2023 « 08.12.2025 00:46 (2)

451
456
370
374
376
390
308
318
235
238
241
259
263
171
179
179
180
181
182
184
185
187
187
188
188
190
191
196
114
117
122
123
123
126
126
127
127
128
128
131
130
55
56
57
57
58
58
59
61
59
60
62
62
66
64
65
65
65
66
69
195
201
205
264
132
132
134
140


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2487252
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2487252
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2505610
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2513229
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2513229
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2526816
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2526816
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2540703
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2540703
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2554410
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2554410
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2567086
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2567086
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579481
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2579481
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2593337
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2593337
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2606068
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2606068
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2616221
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2616221
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2631584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2631584
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2641473
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2641473
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2658732
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2658732
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2669880
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2669880
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2677827
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2709233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2709233
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2718296
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2718296
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2742696
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2742696
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2753689
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2753689
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2796586
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2796586
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2505609

oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Aaro Vepsa i

84 Heikki Fagerstrom 75 | DNF
--—-—-—-—-—-—-—--—-—- -
1 Pyry Vaisanen 947
2 Oliver Leino 51 51 50 55 53 50 50 47 56 51 54 52 52 54 53 47 826
3 Patrik Nieminen 59 56 55 58 56 60 57 54 56 55 56 53 54 54 53 57893
4 Teemu Nurmoranta 64 63 62 57 62 67 62 60 59 58 59 57 69 57 60 |67 983
5 lisak Patsi 52 52 61 55 51 57 53 50 57 50 54 48 50 690
6 Rami Silainen 54 61 57 61 55 53 52 55 56 53 59 48 54 718
7 Leevi Salmi 56 58 58 57 58 55 60 52 55 53 62 56 680
8 Arttu Viitanen 60 69 60 58 60 63 55 68 56 57 67 66 | 739
9 Johannes Jarvinen 65 60 60 59 60 60 61 57 63 59 59 663
10 Onni-Oskari Jalonen 56 66 64 70 72 61 60 60 58 63 |60 690
11 Lasse Sammalisto 49 54 55 56 51 51 53 51 51 51 522
12 Niko Myllymaki 61 50 49 55 54 52 52 62 53 52 540
13 Anssi Jarvinen 54 54 50 54 58 54 60 57 59 500
14 Kasper Maenpaa 56 66 51 53 52 57 55 55 57 502
15 Veeti Kérkkainen 64 60 61 58 59 58 57 60 59 536
16 Toni Nurmoranta 61 64 61 59 61 57 56 60 66 | 545
17 Mico Heino 65 65 59 67 54 61 62 60 69 562
18 Frans Saaren-Kierola 57 162 55 58 55 56 53 54 48 | 598
19 Samuli Rantanen 56 49 51 54 51 51 48 58 418
20 Konsta Elonen 54 56 57 55 50 52 53 47 424
21 Aleksi Kankaanranta 55 56 55 53 59 56 53 55 442
22 livari Nurmi 56 56 58 57 53 58 62 51 451
23 Wiljami Valtanen 51 50 57 158
24 Kasperi Kivimaki 54 46 100
25 Emil Holmala 48 48
25 Mika Laikko 48 48
27 Nooa Jussila 62 60 64 57 68 58 54 423
27 Santeri Rakkolainen 58 62 61 63 61 58 60 423
29 Valtteri Puttonen 66 69 59 62 61 57 66 | 440
30 Timo Stenman 67 64 62 62 72 62 59 448
31 Kaj Wallin 57 60 55 64 57 56 349
32 Max ljas 62 58 67 61 62 60 370
33 miska Rauhanen 68 60 66 63 57 62 376
34 Kristian Lindqvist 60 52 57 60 65 294
35 Roope Saarinen 54 59 58 61 63 295
36 Matias Rajala 59 65 64 58 62 308
37 Miro Salonen 64 60 68 64 61 317
38 Luukas Luoma 64 65 63 66 60 318
39 Jasper Valtanen 65 112 55 51 57 340
40 Jonne Seténen 54 56 55 54 219
41 Erno Liikamaa 56 57 57 52 222
42 Robert Soderdahl 55 54 58 57 224
43 Jesse Saario 58 53 64 51 226
44 Oskari Makinen 58 57 63 60 238
45 Joonatan Stenroos 56 63 60 60 239
45 Roope Nieminen 63 60 60 56 239
47 Petteri Summanen 68 60 55 58 241
48 Kristian Lehtikangas 63 63 57 59 242
49 Nooa Ketola 66 65 64 64 259
50 Eemil Luoma 68 76 62 66 272
51 viljami varis 58 57 56 171
52 Roope Tuominen 60 57 58 175
53 Jonas Salminen 61 57 62 180
54 Konsta Leppanen 56 61 62 179
55 Eemeli Vaha-Vahe 68 62 50 180
55 Reijo Uusitalo 60 58 62 180
57 Eetu Hartikainen 59 61 61 181
58 Heikki Vartila 62 59 61 182
59 Petteri Leino 62 61 61 184
60 Tomi Rosengren 72 67 62 201
61 Uula Kahila 49 52 101
62 Heikki Helenius 53 51 104
63 Aki Halme 52 54 106
63 Konsta Perttula 55 51 106
65 Teemu Jokunen 60 51 111
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tuukka hankaankorpi
Heikki Kaitala
Jesse Ruohonen
Topias Lehtimaki
Niko Lahdenpaa
Kai Lohiranta
Valtteri Pekkola
Juhani Leppénen
Mikko Loukkaanhuhta
Jari-Pekka Lehtivuori
Eero Lindholm
Oskari Palomaki
Arttu Kummala
Juuso Lindholm
Tuomas Makinen
Markus Kallunki
Juho Valimaa
Turkka Ellila
Aleksi Laine
Joonas Makela
Aleksi Lehto
Elmeri Luukkonen
Jani Rajamaki
Tino Kiltti

Frans Aaltoseppa
Kasper Kantonen
Ville Hakala

Jyrki Koivisto
Miko Lampela
Jesse Valimaki
Mikko Hakulinen
Topi Markkula
Tuomas Rantanen
Ville Kiviniemi
Jesse Souko
Jesse Nenonen
Miko Suvanto
jere peltomaa
Jooa Lehti

Rafael Granberg
Juho Heikkinen
Aleksi Lehtinen
Elias Nordenswan
Tero Pesola
Saku-Matti Syrja
Jesse Koivunen
Santeri Koivumaki
Elias Setala
Niklas Merikoski
jonne yli-perttula
Sami Vainio
patrick heinila
Lucas Lepistd
Santtu Tahtinen
Alex Lepistd
Julius Palonen
Jani Grahn

Derek Kivini
Oskari Kangas
Saara Hintsala
Onni Méannistd
Kasper Marjamaki
Erkka Leivo
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty
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